COLLEGE BASKETBALL

2019-20 SCHEDULE

DATE
TUES 11/5
WED 11/6
FRI11/8

SUN 11/10
TUES 11/12

WED 11/13

SAT 11/16
SUN 11/17
TUES 11/19
WED 11/20
FRI11/22

SUN 11/24

e ——
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GAME TIME
Utah at Nevada 10:30
Mount St. Mary’s at Georgetown 7:00
Veterans Classic at the U.S Naval Academy

Auburn vs. Davidson 6:00
ECU vs. Navy 8:30
Boston College at USF 12:00
Missouri at Xavier 7:00
Miami at UCF 9:00
St. Joseph’s at UConn 7:00
Oklahoma State at Charleston 9:00
USC at Nevada 11:00
Preseason WNIT Championship 4:30
Virginia at UConn (W) 7:00
BYU at Boise State 10:00
Jamaica Classic

Nicholls vs. North Carolina A&T 11:30 AM
UMBC vs. Eastern Michigan 2:00
North Texas vs. Rhode Island 4:30
LSU vs. Utah State 7:00
Jamaica Classic

North Carolina A&T vs. Eastern Michigan 12:00
LSU vs. Rhode Island 2:30
Utah State vs. North Texas 6:30
Nicholls vs. UMBC 9:00
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DATE
TUES 11/26

WED 11/27

FRI11/29

SAT 11/30

TUES 12/3

WED 12/4
SAT 12/7
FRI12/13
SAT 12/14
WED 12/18

SAT 12/21

SUN 12/22
MON 12/30

WED 1/1

THE 24-HOUR HOME OF CBS SPORTS

GAME

Cancun Challenge

Wichita State vs. South Carolina
Northern lowa vs. West Virginia

Cancun Challenge

Consolation Game: South Carolina vs. Northern lowa
Championship Game: Wichita State vs. West Virginia
Emerald Coast Classic

Florida State vs. Tennessee
VCU vs. Purdue
Emerald Coast Classic

Championship Game: Florida State vs. Purdue
Vermont at Cincinnati

Bradley at Memphis

Arizona State at San Francisco
South Carolina at Massachusetts
Cal at San Francisco

Memphis at UAB

Arkansas at Western Kentucky
Colorado at Colorado St

Stanford at San Jose State
Basketball Hall of Fame Showcase
Loyola Chicago vs. Vanderbilt
Dayton vs. Colorado

Northwestern at DePaul
Oklahoma at UConn (W)

William & Mary at Elon

Tulane at Memphis

UConn at Cincinnati

Marquette at Creighton

Utah State at UNLV

6:00
8:30

7:00
9:30

7:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
7:00
11:00
5:30
7:30
8:00
7:00

6:30
6:30
8:30
4:00
7:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
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DATE
THURS 1/2

FRI1/3

SAT 1/4

SUN 1/5

MON 1/6
TUES 1/7

WED 1/8

THURS 1/9

FRI 1/10

SAT 1/11

SUN 1/12

MON 1/13

THE 24-HOUR HOME OF CBS SPORTS (

GAME

James Madison at UNCW
Dayton at LaSalle

Toledo at Ball State

Kent State at Bowling Green
VCU at Rhode Island (W)
LIU at Mount St. Mary’s
Cincinnati at Tulane

Boise State at Nevada

San Diego St at Utah State
ECU at UCF (W)

Villanova at St. John’s (W)
Colgate at Army

Houston at Temple

Loyola Chicago at Drake
Davidson at Rhode Island
Tulane at UConn

Drexel at Towson

Hofstra at Northeastern
Buffalo at Miami (OH)

Ball State at Akron
Providence at Creighton (W)
Rhode Island at VCU
Marquette at Seton Hall
Western Kentucky at Middle Tennessee State
Nevada at Utah State
Wichita State at UConn
George Washington at Fordham (W)
VCU at Saint Louis (W)
USF at Tulsa (W)

Boston University at Loyola Marymount

TIME
6:30
8:30
7:00
9:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
10:00
12:00
2:00
7:00
7:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
6:00
8:00
7:00
9:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
7:00
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DATE
TUES 1/14

WED 1/15

THURS 1/16

SAT 118

SUN 1/19

MON 1/20

TUES 1/21

WED 1/22

THURS 1/23

FRI 1/24
SAT 1/25

GAME

VCU at Dayton

Wyoming at Nevada
Creighton at Georgetown
SMU at Houston

Old Dominion at Western Kentucky
Duquesne at St. Joseph’s (W)
St. Bonaventure at VCU

St. Mary’s at Pepperdine

New Mexico at UNLV

Nevada at San Diego State
Davidson at Fordham

Saint Louis at Dayton (W)
Fordham at George Mason (W)
Sacred Heart at Robert Morris
Bucknell at Colgate

Butler at Villanova

VCU at St. Joseph’s
Wyoming at San Diego State
St. Bonaventure at Dayton
Creighton at DePaul

UNLV at Nevada

Delaware at Hofstra
Valparaiso at Missouri State
San Francisco at Saint Mary’s
Kent St at Buffalo

Army at Navy (W)

Army at Navy

SMU at Memphis

George Mason at Davidson
New Mexico at Nevada

THE 24-HOUR HOME OF CBS SPORTS

TIME
8:00
10:00
7:00
9:00
8:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
5:.00
7:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
6:30
8:30
10:30
6:30
11:.00 AM
1:30
4:00
6:00
8:00

N\ O) CES SPORTS
/] NETWORK



DATE
SUN 1/26

MON 1/27

TUES 1/28

WED 1/29

THURS 1/30

FRI 1/31
SAT 21

SUN 2/2

MON 2/3
TUES 2/4

WED 2/5
6:00

THURS 2/6

FRI 2/7

THE 24-HOUR HOME OF CBS SPORTS

GAME

Tulsa at UConn

USF at Houston

San Diego State at UNLV
Lehigh at American

Richmond at VCU

Butler at Georgetown

Dayton at Duquesne

San Diego State at New Mexico
Charleston at James Madison
Pepperdine at BYU

Gonzaga at Santa Clara

Akron at Kent State

Bryant at Saint Francis

Colgate at Holy Cross

Miami at Northern lllinois

ECU at Temple

Massachusetts at Davidson
Utah State at San Diego State
Duquesne at VCU (W)

Saint Louis at George Washington (W)
Lafayette at Bucknell
Massachusetts at Rhode Island
Colorado at Fresno State
Loyola Chicago at Indiana State

Temple at Memphis

UNLV at Utah State

Towson at Delaware

Louisiana Tech at Western Kentucky
Loyola Marymount at Gonzaga

MAC Wildcard

TIME
12:00
2:00
4:00
7:00
7:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
6:30
8:30
10:30
6:30
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
10:00
12:00
2:00
7:00
7:00
9:00

8:00
10:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
7:00
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DATE
SAT 2/8

SUN 2/9

MON 2/10
TUES 2/11

WED 2/12

THURS 2/13

FRI 2/14
SAT 2/15

SUN 2/16

MON 2/17
TUES 2/18

THE 24-HOUR HOME OF CBS SPORTS

GAME

Rhode Island at George Washington
Saint Louis at Dayton

USF at Memphis

St. John’s at Creighton

San Diego State at Air Force
Boise State at Utah State
Cincinnati at UConn

MVC Wildcard

Colgate at Boston University
Rhode Island at Dayton
Utah State at Colorado State
Xavier at Butler

Providence at St. John'’s
Bryant at Sacred Heart
Charleston at Hofstra
Marshall at UTSA

MAC Wildcard

St. Joseph'’s at Rhode Island
Bradley at Southern lllinois
VCU at Richmond

UNLV at New Mexico

Seton Hall at Providence
BYU at San Diego State
Cincinnati at ECU

Tulane at Wichita State

San Diego State at Boise State
Bucknell at Holy Cross
Davidson at St. Joseph’s
Dayton at VCU

Colorado State at UNLV

TIME
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
10:00
12:00
2:00
7:00
7:30
9:30
6:30
8:30
5:.00
7:00
9:00
6:30
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
10:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
7:00
6:30
8:30
10:30

N\ O) CES SPORTS
/] NETWORK



DATE
WED 2/19

THURS 2/20

FRI 2/21
SAT 2/22

3:30

SUN 2/23

TUES 2/25

WED 2/26

THURS 2/27

FRI 2/28
SAT 2/29

GAME

ECU at Memphis

Villanova at DePaul

USF at Wichita State

Santa Clara at BYU

Loyola Marymount at Saint Mary’s
NEC Wildcard

Navy at Army (W)

Navy at Army

Loyola Chicago at Missouri State

URI at Davidson

UNLV at San Diego State
Patriot League Wildcard
USF at UConn

New Mexico at Boise State
DePaul at Xavier

Memphis at SMU

Colorado State at San Diego State
Bradley at lllinois State

St. Joseph’s at Saint Louis
Boise State at UNLV
Delaware at Charleston
C-USA Bonus Play

Saint Mary’s at Santa Clara
MAC Wildcard

Patriot League Wildcard
MVC Wildcard

George Washington at VCU
BYU at Pepperdine
Memphis at Tulane

Utah State at New Mexico

A
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TIME
7:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
5:.00
11:.00 AM
1:30

5:30
7:30
12:00
2:00
4:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
6:00
8:00
10:00
6:30
12:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
10:00
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DATE GAME TIME

SUN 3/1 USF at Temple 12:00

C-USA Bonus Play 2:00

Towson at Northeastern 4:00
MON 3/2 Wichita State at UCF (W) 7:00
TUES 3/3 MAC Wildcard 7:30
WED 3/4 St. John’s at Butler 7:00

Dayton at Rhode Island 9:00

MW Women's Basketball Championship Game

TBD 11:00
THURS 3/5 MW Basketball Championship Quarterfinals

TBD 2:30

TBD 5:00

Houston at UConn 7:00

MW Basketball Championship Quarterfinals

TBD 9:00

TBD 11:30
FRI 3/6 MAC Wildcard 6:30

MW Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 9:00

TBD 11:30
SAT 3/7 A-10 Women'’s Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 11:00 AM

TBD 1:30

MVC Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 3:30

TBD 6:00

Temple at Cincinnati 8:00
SUN 3/8 Patriot League Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 12:00

TBD 2:00

Tulsa at Wichita State 4:00
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DATE GAME TIME
MON 3/9 CAA Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 6:00

TBD 8:30
TUES 3/10 CAA Basketball Championship Game

TBD 7:00
WED 3/11 Patriot League Basketball Championship Game

TBD 7:30
FRI 3/13 C-USA Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 2:00

TBD 4:30

MAC Basketball Championship Semifinal

TBD 7:00

TBD 9:30
SAT 3/14 MAC Women’s Basketball Championship Game

TBD 11:00 AM

A-10 Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 1:00

TBD 3:30

C-USA Women'’s Basketball Championship Game

TBD 5:30

C-USA Basketball Championship Game

TBD 8:30
SUN 3/15 Patriot League Women'’s Basketball Championship Game

TBD 12:00

Southland Women’s Basketball Championship Game

TBD 2:00
WED 3/25 NCAA DIl Women'’s Basketball Championship Semifinals

TBD 7:00

TBD 9:30
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DATE
FRI 3/27

SAT 3/28

SAT 4/4

SUN 4/5

GAME
NCAA DIl Women’s Championship Game

TBD

NCAA DIl Championship Semifinals
TBD

TBD

NCAA DIl Championship Game
TBD

WNIT Championship Game

TBD

* All times ET. Schedule subject to change.
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1:00
3:30

12:30

3:00
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