## **COLLEGE BASKETBALL**



## **2019-20 SCHEDULE**

<u>DATE</u>	GAME	<u>TIME</u>
TUES 11/5	Utah at Nevada	10:30
WED 11/6	Mount St. Mary's at Georgetown	7:00
FRI 11/8	Veterans Classic at the U.S Naval Academy	
	Auburn vs. Davidson	6:00
	ECU vs. Navy	8:30
SUN 11/10	Boston College at USF	12:00
TUES 11/12	Missouri at Xavier	7:00
	Miami at UCF	9:00
WED 11/13	St. Joseph's at UConn	7:00
	Oklahoma State at Charleston	9:00
SAT 11/16	USC at Nevada	11:00
SUN 11/17	Preseason WNIT Championship	4:30
TUES 11/19	Virginia at UConn (W)	7:00
WED 11/20	BYU at Boise State	10:00
FRI 11/22	Jamaica Classic	
	Nicholls vs. North Carolina A&T	11:30 AM
	UMBC vs. Eastern Michigan	2:00
	North Texas vs. Rhode Island	4:30
SUN 11/24	LSU vs. Utah State Jamaica Classic	7:00
	North Carolina A&T vs. Eastern Michigan	12:00
	LSU vs. Rhode Island	2:30
	Utah State vs. North Texas	6:30
	Nicholls vs. UMBC	9:00

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
TUES 11/26	Cancun Challenge	
	Wichita State vs. South Carolina	6:00
	Northern Iowa vs. West Virginia	8:30
WED 11/27	Cancun Challenge	
	Consolation Game: South Carolina vs. Northern Iowa	6:00
	Championship Game: Wichita State vs. West Virginia	8:30
FRI 11/29	Emerald Coast Classic	
	Florida State vs. Tennessee	7:00
	VCU vs. Purdue	9:30
SAT 11/30	Emerald Coast Classic	
	Championship Game: Florida State vs. Purdue	7:00
TUES 12/3	Vermont at Cincinnati	7:00
	Bradley at Memphis	9:00
	Arizona State at San Francisco	11:00
WED 12/4	South Carolina at Massachusetts	7:00
	Cal at San Francisco	11:00
SAT 12/7	Memphis at UAB	5:30
	Arkansas at Western Kentucky	7:30
FRI 12/13	Colorado at Colorado St	8:00
SAT 12/14	Stanford at San Jose State	7:00
WED 12/18	Basketball Hall of Fame Showcase	
	Loyola Chicago vs. Vanderbilt	6:30
SAT 12/21	Dayton vs. Colorado	6:30
	Northwestern at DePaul	8:30
SUN 12/22	Oklahoma at UConn (W)	4:00
MON 12/30	William & Mary at Elon	7:00
	Tulane at Memphis	9:00
WED 1/1	UConn at Cincinnati	7:00
	Marquette at Creighton	9:00
	Utah State at UNLV	11:00



<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
THURS 1/2	James Madison at UNCW	6:30
	Dayton at LaSalle	8:30
FRI 1/3	Toledo at Ball State	7:00
	Kent State at Bowling Green	9:00
SAT 1/4	VCU at Rhode Island (W)	12:00
	LIU at Mount St. Mary's	2:00
	Cincinnati at Tulane	4:00
	Boise State at Nevada	6:00
	San Diego St at Utah State	10:00
SUN 1/5	ECU at UCF (W)	12:00
	Villanova at St. John's (W)	2:00
MON 1/6	Colgate at Army	7:00
TUES 1/7	Houston at Temple	7:00
	Loyola Chicago at Drake	9:00
WED 1/8	Davidson at Rhode Island	7:00
	Tulane at UConn	9:00
THURS 1/9	Drexel at Towson	6:00
	Hofstra at Northeastern	8:00
FRI 1/10	Buffalo at Miami (OH)	7:00
	Ball State at Akron	9:00
SAT 1/11	Providence at Creighton (W)	12:00
	Rhode Island at VCU	2:00
	Marquette at Seton Hall	4:00
	Western Kentucky at Middle Tennessee State	6:00
	Nevada at Utah State	8:00
SUN 1/12	Wichita State at UConn	12:00
	George Washington at Fordham (W)	2:00
	VCU at Saint Louis (W)	4:00
	USF at Tulsa (W)	6:00
MON 1/13	Boston University at Loyola Marymount	7:00



<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
TUES 1/14	VCU at Dayton	8:00
	Wyoming at Nevada	10:00
WED 1/15	Creighton at Georgetown	7:00
	SMU at Houston	9:00
THURS 1/16	Old Dominion at Western Kentucky	8:00
SAT 1/18	Duquesne at St. Joseph's (W)	12:00
	St. Bonaventure at VCU	2:00
	St. Mary's at Pepperdine	4:00
	New Mexico at UNLV	6:00
	Nevada at San Diego State	8:00
SUN 1/19	Davidson at Fordham	12:00
	Saint Louis at Dayton (W)	2:00
	Fordham at George Mason (W)	4:00
MON 1/20	Sacred Heart at Robert Morris	5:00
	Bucknell at Colgate	7:00
TUES 1/21	Butler at Villanova	7:00
	VCU at St. Joseph's	9:00
	Wyoming at San Diego State	11:00
WED 1/22	St. Bonaventure at Dayton	7:00
	Creighton at DePaul	9:00
	UNLV at Nevada	11:00
THURS 1/23	Delaware at Hofstra	6:30
	Valparaiso at Missouri State	8:30
	San Francisco at Saint Mary's	10:30
FRI 1/24	Kent St at Buffalo	6:30
SAT 1/25	Army at Navy (W)	11:00 AM
	Army at Navy	1:30
	SMU at Memphis	4:00
	George Mason at Davidson	6:00
	New Mexico at Nevada	8:00



DATE	GAME	<u>TIME</u>
SUN 1/26	Tulsa at UConn	12:00
	USF at Houston	2:00
	San Diego State at UNLV	4:00
MON 1/27	Lehigh at American	7:00
TUES 1/28	Richmond at VCU	7:00
	Butler at Georgetown	9:00
WED 1/29	Dayton at Duquesne	7:00
	San Diego State at New Mexico	9:00
THURS 1/30	Charleston at James Madison	6:30
	Pepperdine at BYU	8:30
	Gonzaga at Santa Clara	10:30
FRI 1/31	Akron at Kent State	6:30
SAT 2/1	Bryant at Saint Francis	12:00
	Colgate at Holy Cross	2:00
	Miami at Northern Illinois	4:00
	ECU at Temple	6:00
	Massachusetts at Davidson	8:00
	Utah State at San Diego State	10:00
SUN 2/2	Duquesne at VCU (W)	12:00
	Saint Louis at George Washington (W)	2:00
MON 2/3	Lafayette at Bucknell	7:00
TUES 2/4	Massachusetts at Rhode Island	7:00
	Colorado at Fresno State	9:00
WED 2/5	Loyola Chicago at Indiana State	
6:00		
	Temple at Memphis	8:00
	UNLV at Utah State	10:00
THURS 2/6	Towson at Delaware	7:00
	Louisiana Tech at Western Kentucky	9:00
	Loyola Marymount at Gonzaga	11:00
FRI 2/7	MAC Wildcard	7:00



<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
SAT 2/8	Rhode Island at George Washington	12:00
	Saint Louis at Dayton	2:00
	USF at Memphis	4:00
	St. John's at Creighton	6:00
	San Diego State at Air Force	8:00
	Boise State at Utah State	10:00
SUN 2/9	Cincinnati at UConn	12:00
	MVC Wildcard	2:00
MON 2/10	Colgate at Boston University	7:00
TUES 2/11	Rhode Island at Dayton	7:30
	Utah State at Colorado State	9:30
WED 2/12	Xavier at Butler	6:30
	Providence at St. John's	8:30
THURS 2/13	Bryant at Sacred Heart	5:00
	Charleston at Hofstra	7:00
	Marshall at UTSA	9:00
FRI 2/14	MAC Wildcard	6:30
SAT 2/15	St. Joseph's at Rhode Island	12:00
	Bradley at Southern Illinois	2:00
	VCU at Richmond	4:00
	UNLV at New Mexico	6:00
	Seton Hall at Providence	8:00
	BYU at San Diego State	10:00
SUN 2/16	Cincinnati at ECU	12:00
	Tulane at Wichita State	2:00
	San Diego State at Boise State	4:00
MON 2/17	Bucknell at Holy Cross	7:00
TUES 2/18	Davidson at St. Joseph's	6:30
	Dayton at VCU	8:30
	Colorado State at UNLV	10:30



<u>DATE</u>		<u>GAME</u>	<u>TIME</u>
WED 2/19		ECU at Memphis	7:00
		Villanova at DePaul	9:00
THURS 2/20		USF at Wichita State	7:00
		Santa Clara at BYU	9:00
		Loyola Marymount at Saint Mary's	11:00
FRI 2/21		NEC Wildcard	5:00
SAT 2/22		Navy at Army (W)	11:00 AM
		Navy at Army	1:30
		Loyola Chicago at Missouri State	
;	3:30		
		URI at Davidson	5:30
		UNLV at San Diego State	7:30
SUN 2/23		Patriot League Wildcard	12:00
		USF at UConn	2:00
		New Mexico at Boise State	4:00
TUES 2/25		DePaul at Xavier	7:00
		Memphis at SMU	9:00
		Colorado State at San Diego State	11:00
WED 2/26		Bradley at Illinois State	7:00
		St. Joseph's at Saint Louis	9:00
		Boise State at UNLV	11:00
THURS 2/27		Delaware at Charleston	6:00
		C-USA Bonus Play	8:00
		Saint Mary's at Santa Clara	10:00
FRI 2/28		MAC Wildcard	6:30
SAT 2/29		Patriot League Wildcard	12:00
		MVC Wildcard	2:00
		George Washington at VCU	4:00
		BYU at Pepperdine	6:00
		Memphis at Tulane	8:00
		Utah State at New Mexico	10:00



<u>DATE</u>	GAME	<u>TIME</u>
SUN 3/1	USF at Temple	12:00
	C-USA Bonus Play	2:00
	Towson at Northeastern	4:00
MON 3/2	Wichita State at UCF (W)	7:00
TUES 3/3	MAC Wildcard	7:30
WED 3/4	St. John's at Butler	7:00
	Dayton at Rhode Island	9:00
	MW Women's Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	11:00
THURS 3/5	MW Basketball Championship Quarterfinals	
	TBD	2:30
	TBD	5:00
	Houston at UConn	7:00
	MW Basketball Championship Quarterfinals	
	TBD	9:00
	TBD	11:30
FRI 3/6	MAC Wildcard	6:30
	MW Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	9:00
	TBD	11:30
SAT 3/7	A-10 Women's Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	11:00 AM
	TBD	1:30
	MVC Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	3:30
	TBD	6:00
	Temple at Cincinnati	8:00
SUN 3/8	Patriot League Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	12:00
	TBD	2:00
	Tulsa at Wichita State	4:00



<u>DATE</u>	GAME	<u>TIME</u>
MON 3/9	CAA Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	6:00
	TBD	8:30
TUES 3/10	CAA Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	7:00
WED 3/11	Patriot League Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	7:30
FRI 3/13	C-USA Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	2:00
	TBD	4:30
	MAC Basketball Championship Semifinal	
	TBD	7:00
	TBD	9:30
SAT 3/14	MAC Women's Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	11:00 AM
	A-10 Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	1:00
	TBD	3:30
	C-USA Women's Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	5:30
	C-USA Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	8:30
SUN 3/15	Patriot League Women's Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	12:00
	Southland Women's Basketball Championship Game	
	TBD	2:00
WED 3/25	NCAA DII Women's Basketball Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	7:00
	TBD	9:30



<u>DATE</u>	GAME	<u>TIME</u>
FRI 3/27	NCAA DII Women's Championship Game	
	TBD	8:00
SAT 3/28	NCAA DII Championship Semifinals	
	TBD	1:00
	TBD	3:30
SAT 4/4	NCAA DII Championship Game	
	TBD	12:30
SUN 4/5	WNIT Championship Game	
	TBD	3:00



<sup>\*</sup> All times ET. Schedule subject to change.